
Bedford - Ampthill - Flitwick - Toddington - Dunstable
Mondays to Fridays

Mondays to Fridays

Saturdays

Saturdays

4th August 2025

42

1st September 2025
timetable starts

Sorry no service on Sundays or 
Bank Holidays

42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42
Bedford Bus Station, Stand B - 0730 0900 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1635 1705 1735 1835 1935

Kempston, Interchange Retail Park - 0744 0914 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1622 1655 1720 1749 1849 1945
Houghton Conquest, High St - 0751 0921 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1629 1703 1727 1756 1856 1951

Ampthill, Waitrose - 0759 0929 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1635 1710 1735 1804 1904 1957
Flitwick Post Office 0652 0812 0942 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1645 1720 1748 1847 1917 2003

Flitwick, Bluebell Close 0654 0814 0944 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1549 - 1422 - 1849 - -
Mount Hill Estate, Penine Rise 0656 0816 0943 1021 1151 1251 1351 1441 1551 - 1724 - 1821 - -

Westoning, Park Road 0707 1821 0951 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1556 - 1429 - 1826 - -
Harlington, Station Rd Memorial - 0825 0955 1100 - 1300 - 1500 - - 1733 - 1830 - -

Toddington, Church Square, The Green 0709 0835 1005 1100 1205 1310 1405 1510 1605 - 1742 - 1839 - -
Houghton Regis, High St, Morrisons 0717 0843 1013 1118 1213 1318 1413 1518 1613 - 1750 - - - -

Dunstable, West St 0725 - - - - - - - - - 1756 - - - -
Dunstable, Church St - 0851 1021 1126 1221 1326 1421 1521 1621 - - - - - -

Dunstable, ASDA - 0854 1024 1129 1224 1329 1424 1524 1624 - - - - - -

42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42
Bedford Bus Station, Stand B - 0730 0850 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1635 1735 1805 1935

Kempston, Interchange Retail Park - 0744 0904 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1649 1749 1819 1945
Houghton Conquest, High St - 0751 0911 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1657 1756 1826 1951

Ampthill, Waitrose - 0759 0919 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1704 1804 1831 1957
Flitwick, Post Office 0652 0812 0932 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1714 1847 1839 2003

Flitwick, Bluebell Close 0654 0814 0934 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1549 1716 1849 - -
Mount Hill Estate, Penine Rise 0656 0816 0936 1021 1151 1251 1351 1441 1551 1718 1821 - -

Westoning, Park Road 0707 1821 0941 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1556 1723 1826 - -
Harlington, Station Rd Memorial - 0825 0945 1100 - 1300 - 1500 - 1727 1830 - -

Toddington, Church Square, The Green 0709 0835 0955 1100 1205 1310 1405 1510 1605 1736 1839 - -
Houghton Regis, High St, Morrisons 0717 0843 1003 1118 1213 1318 1413 1518 1613 1744 - - -

Dunstable, West St 0725 - - - - - - - - 1754 - - -
Dunstable, Church St - 0851 1011 1126 1221 1326 1421 1521 1621 - - - -

Dunstable, ASDA - 0854 1014 1129 1224 1329 1424 1524 1624 - - - -

42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42
Dunstable, ASDA - - - - 0700 - 0934 1029 1134 1229 1334 1429 1534 1629 1820

Houghton Regis, High St, Morrisons - - - - 0708 - 0943 1038 1143 1238 1343 1438 1543 1638 1829
Toddington, Church Square, The Green - - - - 0718 0850 0953 1048 1153 1248 1353 1448 1553 1648 1838

Harlington, Station Rd Memorial - - - - 0724 0856 - 1054 - 1254 1454 1654 -
Westoning, Park Road - - - - 0731 0903 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1559 1659 1844

Mount Hill, Conway Drive - - - - 0739 0910 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1850
Flitwick, Bluebell Close - - - - 0742 0912 1008 1109 1208 1308 1409 1508 1608 1719 1853

Flitwick, Interchange - - - - 0745 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1855
Flitwick Post Office 0510 0615 0645 0710 0747 0917 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517 1617 1717 -

Ampthill, Bedford Steet 0516 0621 0652 0716 0753 0923 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1523 1623 1723 -
Houghton Conquest, High St 0521 - 0702 - 0803 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1633 1733 -

Kempston, Interchange Retail Park 0527 0632 0710 0728 0811 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541 1641 1741 -
Bedford Bus Station, Stand B 0540 0645 0725 0745 0830 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1755 -

42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42
Dunstable, ASDA - 0700 - - 0934 1029 1134 1229 1334 1429 1534 1629 1800

Houghton Regis, High St, Morrisons - 0708 - - 0943 1038 1143 1238 1343 1438 1543 1638 1809
Toddington, Church Square, The Green - 0718 - 0850 0953 1048 1153 1248 1353 1448 1553 1648 1818

Harlington, Station Rd Memorial - 0724 - 0856 - 1054 - 1254 1454 1654 -
Westoning, Park Road - 0729 - 0903 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1559 1659 1824

Mount Hill Estate, Conway Drive - 0735 - 0910 1005 1105 1205 1205 1305 1405 1605 1705 1830
Flitwick, Bluebell Close - 0737 - 0912 1008 1109 1208 1209 1308 1409 1608 1719 1833

Flitwick, Interchange - 0741 - 0915 1015 1115 1215 1215 1315 1415 1615 1715 1835
Flitwick, Post Office 0510 0742 0817 0917 1017 1117 1217 1217 1317 1417 1617 1717 -

Ampthill, Bedford Steet 0516 0748 0823 0923 1023 1123 1223 1223 1323 1423 1623 1723 -
Houghton Conquest, High St 0521 0756 0833 0933 1033 1133 1233 1233 1333 1433 1633 1733 -

Kempston, Interchange Retail Park 0527 0806 0841 0941 1041 1141 1241 1241 1341 1441 1641 1741 -
Bedford Bus Station, Stand B 0540 0820 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1255 1355 1455 1655 1755 -


